
Series Sponsor Contact Name Email

Open High Points NRM Fiona Gillies Fiona.Gillies@nrm.co.nz
Amateur High Points Carousel Equestrian Julia Johnson sales@carouselequestrian.co.nz
Junior High Points EquiMatch Jess Land contact@equimatch.co.nz
Adult Equitation Petticoat Lane Performance Horses Hayley Shaw hayley@plperformancehorses.com

Junior Equitation Auckland & Waitemata SH Groups
Sue Whiddett & 
Karyn Blake suewhiddett@xtra.co.nz  & tallyhokaza@xtra.co.nz

Category A Vero Sonya Whitney sonya.whitney@suncorp.co.nz
Category B Fiber Fresh Shannon Galloway shannon.galloway@fiberfresh.com
Category C The Brave Pants Company Rose Cruden rose@bravepants.company
Pony Equitation Big On Writing Ben Lott ben@bigonwriting.com

12 & Under Equitation BOP & Waikato Show Hunter Groups
Debbie Fahy & 
Marilyn Vincent debbiefahy@xtra.co.nz & marilynvincent81@gmail.com
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